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Q1. What is the name of the complex formed when TGFβ binds with the 
C-terminal prodomain latency-related peptide (LAP)? 

A Small latency complex (SLC) 

B Large latency complex (LLC) 

C TGF-β binding protein 1 (LTBP1) 

Q2. Which Smad protein  SMAD2 and SMAD3 to form a heterdimeric 
complex before translocating to the nucleus 

A SMAD5 

B SMAD4 

C SMAD6 

Q3. What is the name of the protein that promotes cell adhesion? 

A Snail 

B BCL-2 

C Cadherin 

Q4.  Rho GTPases regulates which protein? 

A phosphoprotein 

B Actin 

C tropomyosin 

Answers 

1)A 

2)B 

3)C 

4)B 


